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Exclaim Base Configurations

Exclaim is both simple, yet sophisticated. These angled 
square columns build a collection of attractive tables 

with a variety of base configurations. 

Exclaim Base Options
Locking Casters  
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.  

Folding Bases 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Nesting Tables 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Flip Tops 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Chrome Finish 
available for $80 per 
column on tables using 
a 3” angled column. Not 
available on 2” columns.

Wire Management Holes  
Two wire management 
mouse holes available 
for $30 per leg on the 
3” columns only. Not 
available on chrome.

Magnet Wire 
Management 
Leg Covers  
Magnetically snap onto 
any square leg and are 
$55 each.

Special Heights:  
- �of 18” is available on 

select Exclaim models. 
These models are shown 
on pages 149.1-149.2.

- �of 42” is available on all 
standard Exclaim tables 
for $50 list per column.

- �other custom heights 
are not available on 
Exclaim.

Power Box  
Mounting Plate  
is not available on 
Exclaim tables.

MMLC

CHLC

NE

FD

FT PB

X configurationV configurationA configuration

angled 2”  
column with  
standard 
glides

2”

angled 3”  
column with  
standard 
glides
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3” Radius Corners 
can be added to any 
table for $55.

Ganging Brackets 
can be added to most 
table shapes for $40.

Lightweight Tops 
can be added to any 
square or rectangular 
table for $115. 

Grommets  
can be added to any 
table for $40 each. To 
see specific locations, 
see page 203.

Cable Manager 
can be added to any 
table for $50 each. To 
see specific locations, 
see page 203.

GR CMRC

GN

Exclaim Top Options
LT

Exclaim Top Shapes

round
p.148

square
p.148

boat
p.142

racetrack
p.143

elliptical
p.144-145

rectangle
p.140-141

quadrant
p.149

trident
p.149

table desk
p.149

D-shaped
p.146-147

Exclaim Edge Options	 (correspond with 5 columns of pricing)

3mm PVC 

	� 3P 
Flat

	� 3P 
Reed

	

3mm PVC

	� 3K 
Knife

3mm Wood 

	� 3W 
Flat

1.25” Wood 

	� W1 
Bullnose

	� W2 
Square

	� W3 
Fluted

	� W4 
�Reverse 
Bevel

Rigid Thermofoil 

	� F1 
Waterfall

	� F2 
Flat

	� F3 
Bevel

	� F4 
�Radius

	� F5 
Slope
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new
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p.149.2

Exclaim Lounge Height Top Shapes



877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1 4 0

71•EXCLAIM series
Ex

cl
ai

m

Ex
cl

ai
m

SH
+50/C

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CH

Q3 
+320

CM
+50

LC
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

+55

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.X 717 774 861 987 760

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.X 763 838 939 1,091 777

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.X 784 868 990 1,191 865

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.X 892 991 1,129 1,363 974

20 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2084Q2.X 969 1,099 1,241 1,467 1,096

20 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC2090Q2.X 1,015 1,163 1,306 1,517 1,096

20 x 96 Angled 2" 71TC2096Q2.X 1,015 1,163 1,320 1,567 1,117

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.X 717 774 870 1,029 821

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.X 763 838 948 1,137 838

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.X 784 868 999 1,249 903

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.X 824 923 1,070 1,356 936

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2484Q2.X 969 1,099 1,251 1,536 1,172

24 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC2490Q2.X 1,015 1,163 1,315 1,590 1,182

24 x 96 Angled 2" 71TC2496Q2.X 1,015 1,163 1,329 1,644 1,193

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.X 751 821 921 1,091 865

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.X 808 901 1,011 1,214 875

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.X 826 926 1,058 1,333 1,035

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.X 870 988 1,135 1,453 1,111

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3084Q2.X 1,047 1,208 1,350 1,640 1,193

30 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC3090Q2.X 1,104 1,288 1,427 1,702 1,214

30 x 96 Angled 2" 71TC3096Q2.X 1,104 1,288 1,440 1,759 1,225

Rectangular with X configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.V 853 964 1,074 1,287 925

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.V 921 1,059 1,177 1,418 1,132

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.V 963 1,119 1,252 1,549 1,253

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3684Q2.V 1,124 1,317 1,450 1,748 1,345

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC3690Q2.V 1,191 1,411 1,537 1,813 1,356

36 x 96 Angled 2" 71TC3696Q2.V 1,191 1,411 1,551 1,879 1,361

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.V 991 1,153 1,267 1,510 1,133

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.V 1,072 1,266 1,384 1,652 1,265

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.V 1,217 1,442 1,565 1,863 1,357

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.V 1,293 1,548 1,661 1,932 1,379

42 x 96 Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.V 1,293 1,548 1,675 2,005 1,389

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.V 1,049 1,234 1,344 1,595 1,245

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.V 1,141 1,363 1,474 1,749 1,376

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.V 1,217 1,442 1,578 1,967 1,469

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.V 1,294 1,549 1,676 2,044 1,511

48 x 96 Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.V 1,294 1,549 1,690 2,121 1,522

Rectangular with V configuration

$ $ $ $ $
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.V6 1,935 2,313 2,403 2,619 2,403

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.V6 2,090 2,531 2,629 2,900 2,424

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.V6 1,944 2,327 2,428 2,757 2,456

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.V6 2,101 2,546 2,656 3,057 2,509

Rectangular with V6 configuration

$ $ $ $ $

SH
+50/C

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CH

Q3 
+320

CM
+50

LC
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

+55

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.A 991 1,153 1,267 1,510 1,133

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.A 1,072 1,266 1,384 1,652 1,265

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.A 1,217 1,442 1,565 1,863 1,357

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.A 1,293 1,548 1,661 1,932 1,379

42 x 96 Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.A 1,293 1,548 1,675 2,005 1,389

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.A 1,049 1,234 1,344 1,595 1,245

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.A 1,141 1,363 1,474 1,749 1,376

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.A 1,217 1,442 1,578 1,967 1,469

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.A 1,294 1,549 1,676 2,044 1,511

48 x 96 Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.A 1,294 1,549 1,690 2,121 1,522

Rectangular with A configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.A6 1,935 2,313 2,403 2,619 2,403

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.A6 2,090 2,531 2,629 2,900 2,424

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.A6 1,944 2,327 2,428 2,757 2,456

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.A6 2,101 2,546 2,656 3,057 2,509

Rectangular with A6 configuration

$ $ $ $ $

CH
+480

6 bases:

CH
+480

6 bases:
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.V6 2,382 2,939 2,861 3,550 2,456

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.V6 2,628 3,284 3,188 3,962 2,509

Boat-Shaped with V6 configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

30 x 42 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3084Q3.V 1,418 1,724 1,744 2,463 1,492

30 x 42 x 90 Angled 3" 71BT3090Q3.V 1,527 1,875 1,877 2,563 1,517

30 x 42 x 96 Angled 3" 71BT3096Q3.V 1,527 1,875 1,891 2,660 1,530

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.V 1,526 1,874 1,870 2,606 1,505

36 x 48 x 90 Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.V 1,649 2,047 2,019 2,710 1,557

36 x 48 x 96 Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.V 1,649 2,047 2,033 2,810 1,569

Boat-Shaped with V configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.A 1,526 1,874 1,870 2,606 1,505

36 x 48 x 90 Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.A 1,649 2,047 2,019 2,710 1,557

36 x 48 x 96 Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.A 1,649 2,047 2,033 2,810 1,569

Boat-Shaped with A configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.A6 2,382 2,939 2,861 3,550 2,456

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.A6 2,628 3,284 3,188 3,962 2,509

Boat-Shaped with A6 configuration

$ $ $ $ $

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CH

Q3 
+320

CM
+50

LC
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

+55

CH
+480

6 bases:

CH
+480

6 bases:
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71RT3660Q2.V 1,048 1,238 1,282 1,880 1,238

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71RT3672Q2.V 1,139 1,365 1,409 2,061 1,383

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71RT3684Q2.V 1,302 1,565 1,609 2,313 1,480

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71RT3690Q2.V 1,424 1,736 1,757 2,406 1,493

36 x 96 Angled 2" 71RT3696Q2.V 1,424 1,736 1,771 2,494 1,499

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.V 1,416 1,720 1,741 2,463 1,492

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.V 1,527 1,875 1,877 2,563 1,517

42 x 96 Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.V 1,527 1,875 1,891 2,660 1,530

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.V 1,649 2,047 2,006 2,606 1,505

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.V 1,649 2,047 2,019 2,710 1,555

48 x 96 Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.V 1,649 2,047 2,033 2,810 1,568

$ $ $ $ $

Racetrack with V configuration

$ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.A 1,416 1,720 1,741 2,463 1,492

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.A 1,527 1,875 1,877 2,563 1,517

42 x 96 Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.A 1,527 1,875 1,891 2,660 1,530

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.A 1,649 2,047 2,006 2,606 1,505

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.A 1,649 2,047 2,019 2,710 1,555

48 x 96 Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.A 1,649 2,047 2,033 2,810 1,568

$ $ $ $ $

Racetrack with A configuration

$ $ $ $

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CH

Q3 
+320

CM
+50

LC
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

+55

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.A6 2,368 2,920 2,839 3,377 2,403

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.A6 2,612 3,262 3,162 3,765 2,424

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.A6 2,382 2,940 2,862 3,550 2,456

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.A6 2,629 3,285 3,188 3,962 2,509

Racetrack with A6 configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.V6 1,935 2,313 2,403 2,619 2,403

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.V6 2,090 2,531 2,629 2,900 2,424

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.V6 1,944 2,327 2,428 2,757 2,456

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.V6 2,101 2,546 2,656 3,057 2,509

Racetrack with V6 configuration

$ $ $ $ $

CH
+480

6 bases:

CH
+480

6 bases:
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

30 x 54 Angled 2" 71EL3054Q2.X 931 1,074 1,119 1,676 1,011

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3060Q2.X 969 1,126 1,171 1,760 1,035

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3660Q2.X 1,048 1,238 1,270 1,880 1,132

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71EL3672Q2.X 1,139 1,365 1,391 2,061 1,253

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71EL3684Q2.X 1,302 1,565 1,585 2,313 1,345

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71EL3690Q2.X 1,424 1,736 1,730 2,406 1,392

36 x 96 Angled 2" 71EL3696Q2.X 1,424 1,736 1,741 2,494 1,417

Elliptical with X configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.V 1,245 1,509 1,518 2,203 1,265

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.V 1,416 1,720 1,721 2,463 1,357

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.V 1,529 1,878 1,855 2,563 1,379

42 x 96 Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.V 1,529 1,878 1,866 2,660 1,389

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.V 1,367 1,679 1,663 2,334 1,376

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.V 1,447 1,764 1,766 2,606 1,469

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.V 1,649 2,047 1,999 2,710 1,511

48 x 96 Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.V 1,649 2,047 2,010 2,810 1,522

Elliptical with V configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.V6 2,368 2,920 2,800 3,377 2,403

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.V6 2,612 3,262 3,112 3,765 2,424

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.V6 2,382 2,940 2,826 3,550 2,456

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.V6 2,629 3,285 3,141 3,962 2,509

Elliptical with V6 configuration

$ $ $ $

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
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CH
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CM
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NA
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NA
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.A 1,245 1,509 1,518 2,203 1,265

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.A 1,416 1,720 1,721 2,463 1,357

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.A 1,529 1,878 1,855 2,563 1,379

42 x 96 Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.A 1,529 1,878 1,866 2,660 1,389

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.A 1,367 1,679 1,663 2,334 1,376

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.A 1,447 1,764 1,766 2,606 1,469

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.A 1,649 2,047 1,999 2,710 1,511

48 x 96 Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.A 1,649 2,047 2,010 2,810 1,522

Elliptical withA configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.A6 2,368 2,920 2,800 3,377 2,403

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.A6 2,612 3,262 3,112 3,765 2,424

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.A6 2,382 2,940 2,826 3,550 2,456

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.A6 2,629 3,285 3,141 3,962 2,509

Elliptical with A6 configuration

$ $ $ $ $

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CH

Q3 
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CM
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NA
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NA
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NA
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CH
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71D2436Q2.X 763 838 908 1,199 820

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71D2448Q2.X 825 925 1,005 1,333 893

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71D2460Q2.X 888 1,013 1,101 1,468 966

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71D2472Q2.X 950 1,100 1,197 1,603 1,039

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71D2484Q2.X 1,081 1,256 1,362 1,805 1,183

24 x 90 Angled 2" 71D2490Q2.X 1,112 1,299 1,410 1,875 1,220

24 x 96 Angled 2" 71D2496Q2.X 1,143 1,343 1,458 1,944 1,256

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3048Q2.X 888 1,013 1,084 1,429 966

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3060Q2.X 966 1,122 1,198 1,576 1,035

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3072Q2.X 1,044 1,231 1,311 1,722 1,148

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3084Q2.X 1,190 1,409 1,493 1,936 1,311

30 x 90 Angled 2" 71D3090Q2.X 1,229 1,464 1,550 2,009 1,356

30 x 96 Angled 2" 71D3096Q2.X 1,268 1,518 1,607 2,082 1,402

D-shaped with X configuration

$ $ $ $ $

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CH

Q3 
+320

CM
+50

LC
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

+55

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3648Q2.V 950 1,100 1,164 1,526 1,039

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3660Q2.V 1,044 1,231 1,295 1,683 1,148

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3672Q2.V 1,138 1,363 1,425 1,837 1,253

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3684Q2.V 1,299 1,562 1,624 2,063 1,345

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71D3690Q2.V 1,346 1,628 1,690 2,144 1,499

36 x 96 Angled 2" 71D3696Q2.V 1,393 1,693 1,755 2,221 1,510

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.V 1,133 1,352 1,403 1,799 1,251

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.V 1,243 1,505 1,551 1,968 1,265

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.V 1,521 1,867 1,877 2,202 1,357

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.V 1,583 1,954 1,960 2,286 1,379

42 x 96 Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.V 1,645 2,041 2,041 2,371 1,522

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.V 1,212 1,461 1,500 1,906 1,342

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.V 1,336 1,636 1,665 2,083 1,376

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.V 1,530 1,880 1,898 2,332 1,469

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.V 1,592 1,967 1,981 2,509 1,511

48 x 96 Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.V 1,655 2,055 2,063 2,509 1,522

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.V 1,360 1,669 1,660 1,922 NA

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.V 1,368 1,680 1,693 2,122 NA

D-shaped with V configuration

$ $ $ $ $
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71•EXCLAIM series

Ex
cl

ai
m

Ex
cl

ai
m

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CH

Q3 
+320

CM
+50

LC
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

+55

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.A 1,133 1,352 1,403 1,799 1,251

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.A 1,243 1,505 1,551 1,968 1,265

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.A 1,521 1,867 1,877 2,202 1,357

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.A 1,583 1,954 1,960 2,286 1,379

42 x 96 Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.A 1,645 2,041 2,041 2,371 1,522

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.A 1,212 1,461 1,500 1,906 1,342

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.A 1,336 1,636 1,665 2,083 1,376

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.A 1,530 1,880 1,898 2,332 1,469

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.A 1,592 1,967 1,981 2,509 1,511

48 x 96 Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.A 1,655 2,055 2,063 2,509 1,522

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.A 1,360 1,669 1,660 1,922 NA

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.A 1,368 1,680 1,693 2,122 NA

D-shaped with A configuration

$ $ $ $ $
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71•EXCLAIM series
Ex
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2 785 869 972 1,156 936

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2 858 971 1,081 1,291 957

Angled 3" 71SQ4242Q3 870 983 1,092 1,302 969

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2 943 1,090 1,201 1,433 978

Angled 3" 71SQ4848Q3 954 1,101 1,212 1,445 990

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71SQ5454Q3 1,049 1,234 1,345 1,599 NA

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71SQ6060Q3 1,156 1,383 1,489 1,764 NA

Square with 4 columns

$ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2 971 1,130 1,185 1,968 978

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71RD54Q3 1,142 1,364 1,394 2,241 NA

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71RD60Q3 1,164 1,395 1,440 2,518 NA

Round with 4 columns

$ $ $ $

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CH

Q3 
+320

CM
+50

LC
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

+55

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2(3) 815 962 1,004 1,600 821

48 x 48 Angled 3" 71RD48Q3(3) 851 1,009 1,064 1,847 851

Round with 3 columns

$ $ $ $

CH
+240

3 bases:
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71•EXCLAIM series

Ex
cl

ai
m

Ex
cl
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

48 x 48 x 24 Angled 2" 71TR4824Q2 1,045 1,285 1,275 1,854 1,071

60 x 60 x 30 Angled 3" 71TR6030Q3 1,241 1,556 1,532 2,298 NA

Trident with 3 columns

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

60 x 60 x 18 Angled 3" 71QD6018Q3 1,416 1,748 1,735 2,588 NA

60 x 60 x 20 Angled 3" 71QD6020Q3 1,416 1,748 1,737 2,588 NA

60 x 60 x 24 Angled 3" 71QD6024Q3 1,416 1,748 1,741 2,588 NA

60 x 60 x 30 Angled 3" 71QD6030Q3 1,416 1,748 1,747 2,588 NA

Quadrant with 4 columns

$ $ $ $ $

Table Desk with V configurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

37 x 60 Angled 2" 71TA3760Q2.V 1,038 1,223 1,331 2,022 1,163

42 x 78 Angled 3" 71TA4278Q3.V 1,372 1,659 1,749 2,525 1,578

$ $ $ $ $

Table Desk with A configurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

42 x 78 Angled 3" 71TA4278Q3.A 1,372 1,659 1,749 2,525 1,578$ $ $ $ $

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CH

Q3 
+320

CM
+50

LC
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

+55

CH
+240

3 bases:
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71•EXCLAIM series
Ex

cl
ai

m

Ex
cl

ai
m

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CM
+50

LC
NA

CH
NA

WM
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

NA

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71SQ2424Q2-SH.18 671 709 792 922 731

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71SQ3030Q2-SH.18 723 781 876 1,033 786

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2-SH.18 785 869 972 1,156 936

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2-SH.18 858 971 1,081 1,291 957

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2-SH.18 943 1,090 1,201 1,433 978

18”H Square with 4 columns

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71RD30Q2-SH.18 773 852 901 1,310 786

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71RD36Q2-SH.18 846 955 1,004 1,510 936

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2-SH.18 944 1,092 1,133 1,730 957

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2-SH.18 971 1,130 1,185 1,968 978

54 x 54 Angled 2" 71RD54Q2-SH.18 1,131 1,353 1,382 2,230 NA

60 x 60 Angled 2" 71RD60Q2-SH.18 1,153 1,384 1,428 2,507 NA

18”H Round with 4 columns

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71RD24Q2(3)-SH.18 573 624 673 1,000 595

18”H Round with 3 columns

$ $ $ $ $

SH.18  special height of 18”

3 heights available
Lounge Height of 18” is available on 
square, round, and rectangular tables. 
These models are designated with a 
“-SH.18” in the model number and are 
listed on the next two pages.

Standard Height of 29” is shown on all 
standard models in the Exclaim line. 
Custom heights outside of the three 
shown here are not available.

Standing Height of 42” is available on 
any standard Exclaim table. Simply 
add “-SH.42” to the model number 
and add $50 per column to the list 
price.

42”

29”

18”
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71•EXCLAIM series

Ex
cl

ai
m

Ex
cl

ai
m

GR
+40

LT
+115

RC
+55

GN
+40

CM
+50

LC
NA

CH
NA

WM
NA

CCG

NA

PB
NA

MMLC

NA

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.A-SH.18 717 774 861 987 760

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.A-SH.18 763 838 939 1,091 777

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.A-SH.18 784 868 990 1,191 865

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.A-SH.18 824 923 1,061 1,295 903

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.A-SH.18 717 774 870 1,029 821

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.A-SH.18 763 838 948 1,137 838

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.A-SH.18 784 868 999 1,249 903

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.A-SH.18 824 923 1,070 1,356 936

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.A-SH.18 751 821 921 1,091 865

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.A-SH.18 808 901 1,011 1,214 875

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.A-SH.18 826 926 1,058 1,333 1,035

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.A-SH.18 870 988 1,135 1,453 1,111

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.A-SH.18 853 964 1,074 1,287 925

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.A-SH.18 921 1,059 1,177 1,418 1,132

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.A-SH.18 963 1,119 1,252 1,549 1,253

18”H Rectangular with A configuration

$ $ $ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W W1-W4 F1-F5

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.A-SH.18 717 774 870 1,029 821

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.A-SH.18 763 838 948 1,137 838

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.A-SH.18 784 868 999 1,249 903

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.A-SH.18 824 923 1,070 1,356 936

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.A-SH.18 751 821 921 1,091 865

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.A-SH.18 808 901 1,011 1,214 875

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.A-SH.18 826 926 1,058 1,333 1,035

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.A-SH.18 870 988 1,135 1,453 1,111

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.A-SH.18 853 964 1,074 1,287 925

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.A-SH.18 921 1,059 1,177 1,418 1,132

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.A-SH.18 963 1,119 1,252 1,549 1,253

18”H Rectangular with V configuration

$ $ $ $ $

SH.18  special height of 18”
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